
Campeonato Grupo B

POS PILOTO CARRO 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5 6 7 8 SOMA NULO CLASS

1º Venancio Veiga Ferrari F40 18 20 20 20 20 98 98

2º José Almeida Subaru WRC 20 18 16 18 18 90 90

3º Filipe Moura Renault Alpine 15 16 15 15 16 77 77

4º Helder Silva Renault Alpine 16 13 12 13 14 68 68

5º Gonçalo Rebolo Opel Ascona 400 14 12 11 11 12 60 60

6º Vasco Sousa Renault Alpine 13 10 13 12 11 59 59

7º Vasco Andrade Renault Alpine 0 11 14 14 13 52 52

8º Jorge Cardoso Ferrari F40 0 0 18 16 15 49 49

9º Helena Pires BMW M1 12 9 9 7 7 44 44

10º Madalena Moura BMW M1 11 7 8 10 8 44 44

11º José Pires BMW M1 0 8 10 9 9 36 36

12º Vitor Hugo Gonçalves BMW M1 9 0 0 8 10 27 27

13º Fernando Rodrigues Ferrari 10 6 7 0 0 23 23

14º Alcino Camacho Subaru WRC 0 15 0 0 0 15 15

15º Edgardo Freitas BMW M1 0 14 0 0 0 14 14

Campeonato VSH

POS PILOTO CARRO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 SOMA NULO CLASS

1º Venancio Veiga Subaru WRC 20 20 20 20 20 100 100

2º José Almeida Subaru WRC 18 18 16 16 16 84 84

3º Filipe Moura Subaru WRC 16 16 15 15 15 77 77

4º Helena Pires Subaru WRC 13 12 12 12 9 58 58

5º Decio Camacho Subaru WRC 0 15 14 14 14 57 57

6º Jorge Cardoso Ferrari F40 0 0 18 18 18 54 54

7º Madalena Moura Subaru WRC 12 11 10 9 10 52 52

8º Vasco Sousa Subaru WRC 11 8 11 10 8 48 48

9º Vasco Andrade Subaru WRC 0 14 9 13 11 47 47
10º João Meneses Subaru WRC 15 10 0 0 12 37 37

Campeonato Open 2013 - Madclubslotcar



11º Gonçalo Rebolo Subaru WRC 0 9 13 0 13 35 35
12º Vitor Hugo Gonçalves Subaru WRC 14 0 0 11 7 32 32
13º José Pires Subaru WRC 0 13 0 0 0 13 13

Campeonato Classicos

POS PILOTO CARRO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 SOMA NULO CLASS

1º Helder Silva Ford RS200 16 16 20 20 20 92 92

2º João Meneses Ford RS200 20 15 0 0 18 53 53

3º Fernando Rodrigues Ford RS200 18 14 18 0 0 50 50

4º José Pires Ford RS200 0 0 16 18 16 50 50

5º Edgardo Freitas Ford RS200 0 20 0 0 0 20 20

5º Alcino Camacho Ford RS200 0 18 0 0 0 18 18


